



Date: 15th November, 2018

To,
Asst. general Manager
Dept. of corporate services
BSE Limited,
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai-400001

To
The Secretary,
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited
7, Lyons Range, Kolkata 700001

Ref.: Scrip Code: 541741

Sub: Publication of financials in newspaper

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith newspaper cutting of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2018 published in Financial Express and Jansatta on 15th November, 2018.

We request you to take the above information on the record.
Thanking you

Yours faithfully,

For Tinna Trade Limited

Monika Gupta
(Company Secretary)
FCS-8015

TINNA TRADE LIMITED

CIN : L51100DL2009PLC186397

Regd. Office : No.-6, Sultanpur, (Mandi Road) Mehrauli, New Delhi-110030

Tel. No. : +91 11 4951 8530 (70 Lines) Fax : +91 11 2680 4883

उथल-पुथल भरे कारोबार में सूचकांक मामूली गिरावट के साथ बंद

मुंबई, 14 नवंबर (भाषा)।

नरम वैश्विक संकेतों के बीच बुनियादी समूहों में बिकवाली से बुधवार को सूचकांक ने शुरुआती तेजी छोड़ी थी और हल्की गिरावट के साथ 35,141.99 अंक पर बंद हुआ।

दवा और सूचना प्रौद्योगिकी कंपनियों को हुए नुकसान ने घट-बढ़ हुई। बंबई शेयर बाजार का 30 शेयरों वाला संवेदी सूचकांक बहुत तेकर 35,330.14 अंक पर खुला और कुछ ही देर में 35,351.88 अंक के दिवस के उच्चतम स्तर पर पहुंच गया। इसके बाद

सूचकांक ने अधिकांश एशियाई बाजारों के गिरावट में रहने और यूरोपीय बाजारों की कमजोर शुरुआत के कारण तेजी छोड़ी थी। कारोबार की समाप्ति पर सूचकांक 2.50 अंक यानी 0.01 फीसद की मामूली गिरावट के साथ लाल निशान में 35,141.99 अंक पर बंद हुआ। कारोबार के दौरान यह एक समय 34,986.86 अंक तक गिर गया था। मंगलवार को सूचकांक में 332 अंक की तेजी रही थी। नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज का निपटी भी 10,651.60 अंक और 10,532.70 अंक के बीच झूलने के बाद अंत में 6.20 अंक यानी 0.06 फीसद गिरकर 10,576.30 अंक पर बंद हुआ।

प्रौद्योगिकी कंपनियों के शेयर लुढ़क गए। सन फर्मा, कोटक बैंक, टीसीएस, महिंद्रा एंड महिंद्रा, इन्फोसिस, टाटा मोटर्स और यस बैंक के शेयर 7.36 फीसद तक गिर गए। हालांकि मार्केट सुचुकी, ओएनजीसी, एशियन पेट्रॉल, भारतीय स्टेट बैंक, इंडसइंड बैंक, हिंदुस्तान सुल्लिवर्स लिमिटेड और आइसीआईसीआई बैंक के शेयर 2.85 फीसद तक की तेजी में रहे।

सहकारिता आंदोलन को मजबूती देने को प्रतिबद्ध: राधामोहन

नई दिल्ली, 14 नवंबर (भाषा)।

भारत में सहकारी आंदोलन को बढ़ावा देने की केंद्र सरकार की प्रतिबद्धता दोहराते हुए केंद्रीय कृषि मंत्री राधामोहन सिंह ने बुधवार को कहा कि सरकार ने इसके लिए सौ करोड़ रुपए की सहकारी उद्यम सहयोग और नवाचार योजना शुरू की है।

योजना शुरू की है जिसे बाद में बढ़ाकर 1,000 करोड़ रुपए किया जाएगा। उन्होंने सहकारिता आंदोलन की बुनियाद और मजबूत बनाने के प्रति सरकार की प्रतिबद्धता जताते हुए कहा कि सरकार ने राष्ट्रीय सहकारी विकास निगम (एनसीडीसी) की महिला, बिकलांग या कमजोर वर्ग के सहकारी उद्यमों को तीन करोड़ तक की कर्ज सहायता देने का अधिकार दिया है। पहले इस पर एक करोड़ रुपए की सीमा थी।

उन्होंने कहा कि केंद्र सहकारी संस्थाओं में सुधार व नवाचार के तहत उन्हें कंप्यूटरीकृत करने के लिए राष्ट्रीय कृषि और ग्रामीण विकास बैंक (नाबार्ड) से बातचीत कर रहा है। उन्होंने कहा कि देश में लगभग देश में लगभग आठ लाख सहकारी संस्थान हैं और इसकी ताकत इतनी है कि सही तरीके

संघ द्वारा आवोजित 65वें अखिल भारतीय सहकारिता सप्ताह कार्यक्रम को संवोधित करते हुए कृषि मंत्री सिंह ने कहा-केंद्र सरकार ने 100 करोड़ रुपए के कोष के साथ सहकारी उद्यम सहयोग और नवाचार

स्टील अथॉरिटी ऑफ इण्डिया लिमिटेड
निगमित कार्यालय,
इस्तात भवन, लोदी रोड, नई दिल्ली-110003

सेल द्वारा निविदा विज्ञापन जारी करने के संबंध में अधिसूचना

स्टील अथॉरिटी ऑफ इण्डिया लिमिटेड (सेल) समाचार पत्रों में निविदा आमंत्रण सूचनाएं (NIT) प्रकाशित नहीं करेगा। सभी संबंधित वेबसाइट/सर्विस प्रदाताओं को सूचित किया जाता है कि सेल को सभी निविदा सुलता सेल की निविदा वेबसाइट (<http://saltenders.co.in>) और सरकारी केन्द्रीय सांख्यिक खरीद पोर्टल (CPPE) (<https://procure.gov.in>) तथा सरकारी ई-मार्केटप्लेस (GEM) पोर्टल पर प्रकाशित की जाएगी। सभी इच्छुक वेबसाइट/सर्विस प्रदाताओं से अनुरोध है कि सेल निविदाओं के लिए उपरोक्त वेबसाइट्स को नियमित रूप से देखें।

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: इस्तात भवन, लोदी रोड, नई दिल्ली-110003
कॉन्टैक्ट इमेल/टि. नम्बर: L27109DL1973G01006454, वेबसाइट: www.sail.co.in

हर किसी की जिन्दगी को जुड़ा हुआ है सेल

स्पेस इंक्यूबेट्रिक्स टेक्नालॉजीस लिओ
पंजी0 कार्यालय: पवनपुरी, मुरादनगर, जिला गाजियाबाद (यूपी)
CIN - U74999UP2016PLC084473, फोन: 01232-261288
वेबसाइट: www.spaceincubaticrs.com, ई-मेल: spaceincubaticrs@gmail.com

30 सितम्बर 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही/छमाही के लिए एकल अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (₹ लाख में)

| क्र. सं. | विवरण | तिमाही समाप्त 30.09.2018 अलेखापरीक्षित | वर्ष समाप्त 31.03.2018 अलेखापरीक्षित | तिमाही समाप्त 30.09.2017 अलेखापरीक्षित |
|----------|---|--|--------------------------------------|--|
| 1. | संचालन से कुल आय | 21.30 | 7.11 | 0.00 |
| 2. | शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) अर्थात् हेतु (अपवाद मद तथा कर से पूर्व) | 19.19 | 5.02 | 0.00 |
| 3. | शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) अर्थात् हेतु तथा कर पूर्व (अपवाद मद से पर्याप्त) | 19.19 | 5.02 | 0.00 |
| 4. | शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) अर्थात् हेतु (कर पर्याप्त तथा अपवाद मद से पर्याप्त) | 19.19 | 3.73 | 0.00 |
| 5. | अर्थात् हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अर्थात् हेतु कर पर्याप्त लाभ /हानि शामिल करके तथा कर पर्याप्त अन्य व्यापक आय) | 19.19 | 3.73 | 0.00 |
| 6. | प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (₹ 10/- का अंकित मूल्य) | 3460.92 | 3460.92 | 0.00* |
| 7. | रिजर्व (सु-मूल्यांकन रिजर्व शामिल नहीं करके) जैसा कि पूर्व वर्ष की अंकेषित बिलेंस शीट में दर्शाया गया है। | - | 2197.71 | - |
| 8. | प्रति अंश आय (₹ 10/- प्रत्येक) सतत तथा अस्तित् कार्य संचालन हेतु (अ) मूलमूल (ब) द्रव्य | 0.06 0.06 | 0.01 0.01 | 0.00 0.00 |

टिप्पणियाँ- *कंपनी की प्रदत्त इक्विटी पूंजी 70 रु. थी।

- उपरोक्त अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम जैसा कि अंकेषण कार्य समिति द्वारा समीक्षित किए गए हैं तथा तिथि 14.11.2018 में आयोजित कंपनी की बैठक में मंडल द्वारा मान्यता प्राप्त थे। सांख्यिक लेखा परीक्षकों ने एक अप्रतिबंधित एवं अतिकृत लेखापरीक्षा राय अपनी सीमित समीक्षा रिपोर्ट द्वारा व्यक्त की है।
- उपरोक्त परिणाम स्टॉक एक्सचेंज विनियम बोर्ड ऑफ इंडिया (सूचीबद्धता दायित्वों तथा प्रकटन आवश्यकता) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 अंतर्गत प्रकटन एवं वेंचर तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों को विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक सार विवरण है तथा तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप प्रारूप प्रकटन एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट: www.bseindia.com तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट: www.spaceincubaticrs.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।
- उक्त विवरण, कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 द्वारा निर्धारित कंपनी (भारतीय लेखा मानकों) विनियम, 2015 (इन्हें ए एर) के अनुसार तैयार किया गया है। अप्रैल, 2018 के प्रारम्भ से ही, कंपनी ने संक्रमण की तिथि। अप्रैल 2017 के साथ इन्हें ए एर को अपना लिया है और तदनुसार सितम्बर 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही/छमाही के परिणामों को पुनर्निर्दिष्ट किया गया है।
- भारतीय जीएपीपी के अनुसार शुद्ध आय का इन्हें ए एर के अनुसार व्यापक आय की तुलना "शुद्ध" है क्योंकि इसके अतिरिक्त अन्य व्यापक आय नहीं है।
- यद्यपि कंपनी ने अभी तक कोई वाणिज्यिक परिचालन शुरू नहीं किया है। लेकिन कंपनी ने पब्लिक से किसी प्रकार के फंडस नहीं लिए हैं, इसलिए सेबी के अनुसूची IV (लिस्टिंग दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम (एलओडीआर) के प्वाइंट नंबर 'ई' के अनुसार विवरण देने के बजाए, यूएफआर सामान्य प्रारूप में एलओडीआर के लागू रेगुलेशन-33 के अनुसार दिये गए हैं।

स्पेस इंक्यूबेट्रिक्स टेक्नालॉजीस लिओ
हस्ताक्षर
निसाल गिलाल
प्रबंध निदेशक
दस्तावेज नंबर: 02766556

स्थान: मुरादनगर
तिथि: 14.11.2018

JINDAL CAPITAL LTD.
Regd. Office: 79-A, Kamla Nagar, Delhi - 110007
CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059720
Website: www.jindalcapital.in E-mail: info@jindalcapital.in

Extract of the Standalone Audited Results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)

| S. No. | Particulars | Qtr ended 30.09.18 (unaudited) | Qtr ended 30.06.18 (unaudited) | Half year ended 30.09.18 (unaudited) |
|-------------|--|--------------------------------|--------------------------------|--------------------------------------|
| 1. | Total Income from Operations (net) | 436.00 | 458.84 | 894.84 |
| 2. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item) | 2.98 | -12.66 | -9.68 |
| 3. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item) | 2.98 | -12.66 | -9.68 |
| 4. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item) | 2.98 | -12.66 | -9.68 |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 2.98 | -12.66 | -9.68 |
| 6. | Equity Share Capital | 720.81 | 720.81 | 720.81 |
| 7. | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in Balance Sheet of previous year) | 15.02 | 12.04 | 15.02 |
| 8. | Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) | | | |
| (a) Basic | | 0.00 | -0.20 | 0.10 |
| (b) Diluted | | 0.00 | -0.20 | 0.10 |

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and website of the Company (www.jindalcapital.in).

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Pawan Kumar Jindal
Chairman
Date: November 13, 2018
DIN: 00524690

Eleanor Realty Holdings India Private Limited
Registered Address: 398, Pocket 4, Sector 11, Gurgaon, New Delhi 110075
CIN: U72900DL2017PP013477
Email Id - kapil_gupta@eandrfunds.com

Unaudited Half Yearly Financial Results - for the Period ended on 30th September 2018 (In Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Half year ended 30.09.2018 | Half year ended 30.06.2018 | Financial year ended 31.03.2018 |
|-------------|--|----------------------------|----------------------------|---------------------------------|
| 1. | Total income from operations | 1,095.99 | - | 441.53 |
| 2. | Other income | 6.53 | - | 3.46 |
| 3. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items) | (804.97) | (0.35) | (331.30) |
| 4. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (804.97) | (0.35) | (331.30) |
| 5. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (804.97) | (0.35) | (331.30) |
| 6. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other | (804.97) | (0.35) | (331.30) |
| 7. | Paid up Equity Share Capital | 10 | 10 | 10 |
| 8. | Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) | (82.49) | (0.35) | 772.50 |
| 9. | Net worth | (82.47) | 9.13 | 782.50 |
| 10. | Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt | 32,615.61 | - | 32,337.39 |
| 11. | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares | - | - | - |
| 12. | Debt Equity Ratio | (395.48) | - | 41.33 |
| 13. | Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) | | | |
| (a) Basic | | (310.03) | (0.35) | (244.85) |
| (b) Diluted | | (310.03) | (0.35) | (244.85) |
| 14. | Capital Redemption Reserve | - | - | - |
| 15. | Debiture Redemption Reserve | - | - | - |
| 16. | Debt Service Coverage Ratio | 0.47 | - | 0.49 |
| 17. | Interest Service Coverage Ratio | 0.47 | - | 0.49 |

Note:
a) The aforesaid results are reviewed by Audit Committee and subsequently approved by Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13 Nov. 2018.
b) The Company has not created a Debiture Redemption Reserve in respect of NCD under Section 71 of the Companies Act, 2013 as there is loss in the current year and the Company does not have retained earnings to create reserve.
c) Definition of other I formulae used for asset computation are as follows:
1. Debt / Equity Ratio - Paid up debt capital / (Equity share capital + Equity component of Convertible debentures + Reserve and surplus excluding earned reserves)
2. Debt Service Coverage Ratio - Earnings before interest and tax for the period/year / (Interest Expense for the period/year) + (Principal repaid in respect of the borrowings during the period/year)
3. Interest Service Coverage Ratio - (Earnings before interest and tax for the period/year) / Interest Expense for the period/year

For Eleanor Realty Holdings India Private Limited
Sd/-
Kapil Mohan Gupta
Director, (DIN 06991554)

Place: New Delhi
Date: 13.11.2018

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED
Regd. Off: 19th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaoti, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.)-245408
Head Office: Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070
Tel. No.: 011-26139258, 011-40322100, CIN: L33200UP1993PLC015474
E-mail: cs_cfh@indiafgroup.com Website: www.consofinvest.com

EXTRACT OF STAND ALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2018 (Rs. in lacs except share data)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | | Year to date | |
|----------|---|---------------|------------|--------------|------------|
| | | 30/09/2018 | 30/09/2017 | 9/30/2018 | 31/03/2018 |
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1. | Total Income from Operations (net) | 16 | 107 | 96 | 499 |
| 2. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (2) | 86 | 65 | 434 |
| 3. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (53) | 24 | (2) | (879) |
| 4. | Equity Share Capital | 3233 | 3233 | 3233 | 3233 |
| 5. | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year) | - | - | - | 35,171 |
| 6. | Earning Per Share of Rs. 10/- each for continuing and discontinued operations) | | | | |
| Basic: | | (0.16) | 0.07 | (0.01) | (2.72) |
| Diluted: | | (0.16) | 0.07 | (0.01) | (2.72) |

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended 30.09.2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and on Company's website at www.consofinvest.com

for Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited
Sd/-
Sanjiv Kumar Agarwal
Managing Director
DIN: 01623575

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14/11/2018

TINNA TRADE LIMITED
Registered Office : No.6, Sultanpur, Mandi Road, Mehrauli, New Delhi-110030
Website: www.tinnatrade.in, E-mail: investor.ttl@tinnatrade.in, Telephone No.: 011-49518530, Fax no.: 011-26804883
CIN: L51100DL2009PLC186397

EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018

| PARTICULARS | STANDALONE | | |
|---|---------------|-----------------|---------------|
| | Quarter Ended | Half Year Ended | Quarter Ended |
| | 30-Sep-18 | 30-Sep-18 | 30-Sep-17 |
| | Un-Audited | Un-Audited | Un-Audited |
| 1 Total income from operations | 10,892.92 | 27,535.11 | 12,688.38 |
| 2 Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 405.86 | 192.25 | (358.59) |
| 3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 405.86 | 192.25 | (358.59) |
| 4 Net profit/(loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary Items) | 289.65 | 145.86 | (239.72) |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after Tax) | 289.26 | 145.05 | (240.12) |
| 6 Equity Share Capital | 856.48 | 856.48 | 856.48 |
| 7 Earning Per Share (Of Rs 10/- each share) (for continuing and discontinued operation) | | | |
| (a) Basic | 3.38 | 1.70 | (2.80) |
| (b) Diluted | 3.38 | 1.70 | (2.80) |

Note:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.tinna.in
2 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on 13th November, 2018 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th November, 2018.
3 In terms of Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) with effect from 01-04-2017. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the above said Ind AS, with the transition date to the Ind AS being 01-04-2016.

FOR TINNA TRADE LIMITED
Sd/-
Gaurav Sekhri
Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14th November, 2018

BASANT INDIA LIMITED
Reg. Office: 912, Indra Prakash Building, 21 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi 110061
CIN: L15699DL1985PLC021396, Tel: 011 23716531
E-mail: basant.india@gmail.com, Website: www.basantindia.in

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30th SEP, 2018 (Figure in Lakh)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | For the Quarter Ended On | | Year ended | |
|---|--|--------------------------|------------|------------|------------|
| | | 30.09.2018 | 30.06.2018 | 30.09.2017 | 31.03.2018 |
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited | Audited |
| 1. | Income from Operations | - | - | - | 301.11 |
| a | Revenue from Operations | - | - | - | 16.03 |
| b | Other Income | 23.04 | 0.07 | 0.01 | 317.14 |
| 2. | Total Income | 23.04 | 0.07 | 0.01 | 317.14 |
| 3. | Expenses | | | | |
| a | Cost of materials consumed | - | - | - | 307.14 |
| b | Purchase of Stock-in-trade | - | - | - | - |
| c | Employee benefit expense | - | - | - | - |
| d | Finance cost | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.01 |
| e | Depreciation and amortisation expense | - | - | - | - |
| f | Other expenses | 1.16 | 1.33 | 1.21 | 7.43 |
| g | Total Expenses | 1.16 | 1.33 | 1.21 | 314.58 |
| 4. | Profit before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax | 21.87 | (1.27) | (1.20) | 2.56 |
| 5. | Exceptional items | - | - | - | (2.01) |
| 6. | Profit before tax | 21.87 | (1.27) | (1.20) | 2.56 |
| 7. | Tax expense: | | | | |
| a | Current tax | - | - | - | (0.68) |
| b | Deferred tax | - | - | - | - |
| 8. | Net Profit / (Loss) after tax: | 21.87 | (1.27) | (1.20) | 1.90 |
| 9. | Other Comprehensive Income | - | - | - | (1.86) |
| a | Item that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss | - | - | - | - |
| a | Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss | - | - | - | - |
| b | Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss | - | - | - | - |
| b | Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss | - | - | - | - |
| 8. | Total Comprehensive Income | - | - | - | - |
| 9. | Details of Equity Share Capital | | | | |
| a | Paid-up equity share capital | 1,031.50 | 1,031.50 | 1,031.50 | 1,031.50 |
| b | Face value of equity share capital | 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 |
| 10. | Reserve (excluding revaluation Reserve) | (710.76) | (732.63) | (741.38) | (733.27) |
| 11. | Earning per share (Before extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each (not an audited) | | | | |
| Basic | | 0.21 | (0.01) | (0.01) | 0.02 |
| Diluted | | 0.21 | (0.01) | (0.01) | 0.02 |
| (b) Earning per share (After extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each (not an audited) | | | | | |
| Basic | | 0.21 | (0.01) | (0.01) | 0.02 |
| Diluted | | 0.21 | (0.01) | (0.01) | 0.02 |

Note:
1. The above audited financial results for the quarter ended on 30.09.2018 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board at their meeting held on 14.11.2018
2. There are no Separate Reports Seg ment in terms of Accounting Standard AS-17 "Segment Reporting" issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India.
3. The figure of quarter ended on 30.9.2018 are the balancing figure between audited figure in respect of financial year 2018-19 and the published year to date figure upto first quarter of the financial year 2018-19
4. Previous period figure has been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary

For and behalf of the board of directors
BASANT INDIA LIMITED
Sd/-
Sushil Aggarwal
Managing Director
DIN: 06144736

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.11.2018

RCC CEMENTS LIMITED
CIN: L26942DL1991PLC043776
Regd. Off: 702, Anusachal Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001
Phone: 011-43571044, Fax: 011-43571047, Website: www.rccements.com, Email: rccementslimited@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018 (Rs. in Lacs)

| S. No. | Particulars | For the Quarter ended | | |
|--------|---|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|
| | | 30.09.2018 (Un-audited) | 30.09.2018 (Un-audited) | 30.09.2017 (Un-audited) |
| 1. | Total income from operations (net) | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 2. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (2.98) | (5.66) | (5.56) |
| | | | | |

BIHAR SPONGE IRON LIMITED
CIN: L27106JH1982PLC01633
Registered Office: Umesh Nagar, Chandil, District Saralkela Kharsawan, Jharkhand-832401
Email: companysecretary@bsil.org.in / web: www.bsil.org.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30th SEPTEMBER, 2018

(Rs. in Thousands)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended on | | |
|---------|--|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|
| | | 30.09.2018 (Un-audited) | 30.09.2018 (Un-audited) | 30.09.2017 (Un-audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 24,757 | 44,027 | 12,331 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items) | 6,202 | 7,238 | (6,652) |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items) | 42 | (356) | (8,137) |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items) | 42 | (356) | (8,137) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 42 | (356) | (8,137) |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 902,054 | 902,054 | 902,054 |
| 7 | Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) | | | |
| a | Basic (in Rs.) | 0.00 | 0.00 | (0.09) |
| b | Diluted (in Rs.) | 0.00 | 0.00 | (0.09) |

NOTE:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2018, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter and Half year ended on 30th September, 2018 is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.bsil.org.in.

The above results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.

For BIHAR SPONGE IRON LIMITED

Sd/-

U. K. MODI

(CHAIRMAN)

(DIN: 00002757)

Place: New Delhi

Date: 14th November, 2018

BHAWANI TRADERS LIMITED
CIN: L51210PB1984PLC006078
Corporate Office: 110, BABAR ROAD, NEW DELHI-110001, Regd. Office: E35, INDUSTRIAL AREA JALANDHAR PUNJAB-144008

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2018

(Rs. In Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Half Year Ended | | Year Ended 31.03.2018 (Audited) |
|---------|--|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|---------------------------------|
| | | 30.09.2018 Unaudited | 30.06.2018 Unaudited | 30.09.2017 Unaudited | 30.09.2018 Unaudited | |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#) | -0.51 | -0.08 | -0.18 | (0.58) | (0.30) |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#) | -0.51 | -0.08 | -0.18 | (0.58) | (0.30) |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#) | -0.51 | -0.14 | -0.18 | (0.65) | (0.30) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | -0.51 | -0.14 | -0.18 | (0.65) | (0.30) |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 23.83 | 23.83 | 23.83 | 23.83 | 23.83 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | 117.8 | 118.31 | 65.26 | 117.80 | 678.28 |
| 8 | Earning per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)(not annualised) | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| a | 1. Basic | 0.12 | 0.4 | 25.57 | 0.52 | 26.27 |
| b | 2. Diluted | 0.12 | 0.4 | 25.57 | 0.52 | 26.27 |

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.sei-india.com. 2. The above results duly reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13.11.2018.

By order of the Board

For BHAWANI TRADERS LIMITED

Sd/-

Kusum Jindal

Managing Director

Date: 13.11.2018

Place: New Delhi

MASTER TRUST LIMITED

Regd. Office : SCO 19, Master Chambers, Feroze Gandhi Market, Ludhiana.
(CIN : L65991PB1985PLC006414) E-mail id: secretarial@mastertrust.co.in,
website: www.mastertrust.co.in, Phone: 0161-3911500

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30/09/2018

(Rs. In Millions)

| Particulars | Quarterly | | Half Yearly | | Yearly 31.03.2018 |
|--|------------|------------|-------------|------------|-------------------|
| | 30.09.2018 | 30.09.2017 | 30.09.2018 | 30.09.2017 | |
| Total income from operations | 353.8 | 300.2 | 692.3 | 619.5 | 1570.5 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | 41.2 | 21.5 | 66.9 | 56.3 | 130.1 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | 41.2 | 21.5 | 66.9 | 56.3 | 130.1 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | 32.9 | 15.2 | 53.7 | 37.2 | 100.8 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 32.9 | 15.4 | 50.6 | 36.8 | 100.5 |
| Equity Share Capital | 109.2 | 109.2 | 109.2 | 109.2 | 109.2 |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) | - | - | - | - | 1745.0 |
| Earnings Per share (before/after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) | | | | | |
| a) Basic & Diluted | 3.0 | 1.4 | 4.6 | 3.4 | 9.2 |

Notes:
1. Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015, additional information on standalone basis is furnished below.

| Particulars | Quarterly | | Half Yearly | | Yearly 31.03.2018 |
|------------------------------------|------------|------------|-------------|------------|-------------------|
| | 30.09.2018 | 30.09.2017 | 30.09.2018 | 30.09.2017 | |
| Net Sales / Income from Operations | 12.5 | 14.6 | 31.0 | 26.6 | 186.0 |
| Profit / (Loss) before tax | 2.6 | 4.2 | 4.5 | 6.2 | 17.9 |
| Profit / (Loss) after tax | 2.1 | 3.4 | 3.6 | 5.0 | 18.2 |

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2018, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2018 are available on Company's website : www.mastertrust.co.in and also on the BSE website : www.bseindia.com

For Master Trust Limited

Sd/-

Harjeet Singh Arora

Managing Director

DIN : 00063176

Place: Ludhiana

Dated: 14.11.2018

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

TINNA TRADE LIMITED

Registered Office : No.6, Sultanpur, Mandi Road, Mehrauli, New Delhi-110030
Website: www.tinnatrade.in, E-mail: investor.tl@tinnatrade.in, Telephone No.:011-49518530, Fax no.:011-26804883
CIN:L51100DL2009PLC186397

EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018

| PARTICULARS | STANDALONE | | |
|---|---------------|-----------------|---------------|
| | Quarter Ended | Half Year Ended | Quarter Ended |
| | 30-Sep-18 | 30-Sep-18 | 30-Sep-17 |
| 1 Total income from operations | 10,892.82 | 27,535.11 | 12,888.38 |
| 2 Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 405.86 | 192.25 | (358.59) |
| 3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 405.86 | 192.25 | (358.59) |
| 4 Net profit/(loss) for the period after Tax(After Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary Items) | 289.85 | 145.86 | (239.72) |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after Tax) | 289.26 | 145.05 | (240.12) |
| 6 Equity Share Capital | 856.48 | 856.48 | 856.48 |
| 7 Earning Per Share(Of Rs10/- each share) (for continuing and discontinued operation) | | | |
| (a)Basic | 3.38 | 1.70 | (2.80) |
| (b)Diluted | 3.38 | 1.70 | (2.80) |

Notes:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites ie www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.tinna.in

2 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on 13th November, 2018 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th November, 2018.

3 In terms of Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) with effect from 01-04-2017. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the above said Ind AS, with the transition date to the Ind AS being 01-04-2016.

FOR TINNA TRADE LIMITED

Sd/-

Gaurav Sekhri

Managing Director

Place : New Delhi

Date : 14th November, 2018

U. P. HOTELS LTD.

CIN: L55101DL1961PLC017307
Regd. Office: 1101, Surya Kiran, 19, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110 001
Tel: 011-23722596-98, Fax: 011-23312990
Email: clarkssuryakiran@yahoo.co.in, Website: www.hotelclarks.com

EXTRACTS OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2018

(Rs. In Lakh except earning per share)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | | Half Year ended | | 31.03.2018 (Audited) |
|---------|--|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|----------------------|
| | | 30.09.2018 (Unaudited) | 30.06.2018 (Unaudited) | 30.09.2017 (Unaudited) | 30.09.2018 (Unaudited) | |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 1859.39 | 1934.45 | 1649.34 | 3793.84 | 9405.31 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | (299.69) | (159.50) | (379.83) | (459.19) | (601.67) |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | (299.69) | (159.50) | (379.83) | (459.19) | (601.67) |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | (248.24) | (115.13) | (379.83) | (363.37) | (601.67) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (191.82) | (56.80) | (366.28) | (248.62) | (574.57) |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 540.00 | 540.00 | 540.00 | 540.00 | 540.00 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) | - | - | - | - | 8067.00 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) | | | | | |
| a | 1. Basic: | (4.60) | (2.13) | (7.03) | (6.73) | (11.14) |
| b | 2. Diluted: | (4.60) | (2.13) | (7.03) | (6.73) | (11.14) |

NOTES -

1 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 13th November, 2018. The same have also been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.hotelclarks.com.

FOR U. P. HOTELS LIMITED

Sd/-

APURV KUMAR

(Joint Managing Director)

Place : New Delhi

Date : 13.11.2018

Jatalia Global Ventures Limited

(Formerly Known as Aashae Infotech Limited)
CIN : L7410HR1987PLC049459
Regd. Off: Plot No. 2, Daulatabad Road, Gurgaon, Haryana-122006,
Website: www.jatalia.in, Email: info@ashaeinfotech.com, Ph. No: 011-40424242; Fax: 011-40424200

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTH ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

(Rs. In Lacs except EPS)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | STANDALONE | | | CONSOLIDATED | | |
|---------|--|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|
| | | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Half Year Ended | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Half Year Ended |
| | | 30.09.2018 (Unaudited) | 30.09.2017 (Unaudited) | 30.09.2018 (Unaudited) | 30.09.2018 (Unaudited) | 30.09.2017 (Unaudited) | 30.09.2018 (Unaudited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 9,167.64 | 3.55 | 19,546.29 | 9,167.65 | 3.55 | 19,546.30 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 302.81 | (0.32) | 618.53 | 302.79 | (0.32) | 618.51 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 66.39 | (0.32) | 111.53 | 65.65 | (0.32) | 110.79 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 45.88 | (0.32) | 77.07 | 45.38 | (0.32) | 76.56 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 45.88 | (0.32) | 77.07 | 45.38 | (0.32) | 76.56 |
| 6 | Paid Up Share Capital | 1,518.29 | 370.57 | 1,518.29 | 1,518.29 | 370.57 | 1,518.29 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) | 1963.56 | (215.72) | 1963.56 | 1972.27 | (215.72) | 1972.27 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10 /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | | | |
| a | 1. Basic: | 0.31 | (0.0086) | 0.51 | 0.3 | (0.0086) | 0.51 |
| b | 2. Diluted: | 0.31 | (0.0086) | 0.51 | 0.3 | (0.0086) | 0.51 |

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at https://beta.bseindia.com/ and on Company website www.jatalia.in.

By order of the Board

Sd/-

Meenakshi Mittal

Company Secretary

Date: 14.11.2018

Place: New Delhi

SCHABLONA INDIA LIMITED

CIN:L51109DL1983PLC318655
Regd. Office: 82/19, Bhakerwara Road, Munkda, New Delhi-110 041; Tel: 011-2834 1085
Share Dept.: 2, Red Cross Place, Kolkata-700 001
Tel: 033-2248 7406/5913

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2018

(Rs. In Lakhs)

| Particulars | Quarter ending | | Corresponding 3 months ending in previous year 30.09.2017 (Unaudited) |
|--|----------------------|----------------------|---|
| | 30.09.2018 Unaudited | 30.09.2018 Unaudited | |
| 1 Total income from operations | 212.19 | 688.36 | 733.32 |
| 2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (188.85) | (295.00) | (58.87) |
| 3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (188.85) | (295.00) | (58.87) |
| 4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (188.85) | (295.00) | (58.87) |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income(after tax) | (188.85) | (295.00) | (58.87) |
| 6 Equity Share Capital | 126.37 | 126.37 | 126.37 |
| 7 Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | - |
| 8 Earnings Per Share of Rs.4/-each (before/after extraordinary items) | | | |
| 1. Basic: | (5.98) | (9.34) | (1.86) |
| 2. Diluted: | (5.98) | (9.34) | (1.86) |

Note:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange, i.e. BSE Limited, under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results is available on the BSE Limited website, i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company, i.e. www.schablona.in

For SCHABLONA INDIA LIMITED

(Satish C. Vishwakarma)

Executive Director & CFO